Client:
Order #:
Project:
Type:
) PERFORMANCE DATA
. CRI
CCT
3500K, 4000K, 5000K
DESCRIPTION Projected Lifetime

llluminate your space with the low-profile ZENON canopy light, an ideal choice for low-power utility or apartment garage light-
ing. Perfect for security, entryways, and perimeter lighting, the ZENON boasts a sturdy construction and a damp location-rated
housing. With an optional motion sensor feature, it becomes a versatile solution. Additionally, the ZENON is well-suited for
replacing existing old canopies, seamlessly covering various sizes and eliminating dark spots. Experience a new look without Dimming
the need for additional painting after installation, making the ZENON the perfect upgrade solution.

>50,000 Hours (L70)

0-10V Dimming Standard,
10% down to 100%

FEATURES
ETL Listing LEDs Operating Temperature
« ETL listed for dry & damp locations + LM-80 certified high performance LEDs -20°C to +40°C Ambient
DLC Listing Housing & Finish
. ) ) ) . Warranty
+ DLC listed at 4000K and 5000K » Die-cast aluminum with durable dark bronze finish
» Prismatic PC refractor, non-yellowish 5 year Standard
Drivers 10 year Optional
» Constant current LED driver Installation
+ 0-10V dimmable - Wall or junction box mount through 2x NPT 1/2” holes
ORDERING INFORMATION
ZENON | | |
B c D E F G
ZENON ‘ 35 3500K E Emergency
40 4000K EM Motion sensor
10 10w/Mmaeim’ 50 5000K VRS Vandal Resistant Screws
20 20W/2360! n
36 36W/4442' U ‘ 120-277V - 5 Year Warranty
55 55W/6694' 10 10 Year Warranty
WH ‘ White 10L 10 Year Warranty including labor

'Delivered Lumens (5000K)
2 5 Year Warranty is Standard unless specified
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DIMENSION

Length (L) 15.59” (396mm)
Width (W) 15.59” (396mm)
Height (H) 3.22” (82mm)

ZENON10HU840D21 120-277V
ZENON10HU850D21 120-277V
ZENON20HU840D21 120-277V
ZENON20HU850D21 120-277V
ZENON36HU840D21 120-277V
ZENON36HU850D21 120-277V
ZENON55HU840D21 120-277V
ZENON55HU850D21 120-277V

Input Freq. 50/60Hz
Power Factor 0.9 min.
THD 20%max
Color Temp. 5000K Premium, 4000K optional
Controls 0-10V dimming (10-100%)
CRI 80 min.

(396mm)

10w

10w

20W

20W

36W

36W

55W

55W

15.59”

3227
(82mm)

135Im
186Im
2205Im
2360Im
44141m
4442Im
6621Im

6694Im

Operating Temp.

Ingress Protection

L70

Life

Warranty

NSLPW

121LPW

120LPW

131LPW

Nn7LPW

121LPW

120LPW

133LPW

-20C to 40C

15.59”
(396mm)

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Damp location

50,000 hours

5 years
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5.0Std

5.0Prm

5.0Prm

5.0Prm

5.0Prm

5.0Prm

Pending

Pending



ZENON20HU853D22

ZENON55HU853D22

Input Freg.
Power Factor
THD

Color Temp.
Controls

CRI

Operating Temp.
Ingress Protection
L70 Life

Warranty

OTHER VIEWS

LL 3
\ /
120-277V 13/16/20W
120-277V 36/45/55W
50/60Hz
0.9 min.
20%max
CCTselectable

0-10V dimming (10-100%)
80 min.
-20C to 40C
Dry & damp locations
50,000 hours

5 years

30/40/50K

30/40/50K

®

2400Im max. 120LPW

6600Im max. 120LPW
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